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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 April 2024

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FUNKY DUNCAN GOS, 13/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Last 563681 7/62188P 3Y 1P 2P 2PD30/09/2021

 2 COLONIAL CUSTARD 2 MAT, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Lill 563683 13/52124P 3P 1C 3P 4PD30/09/2021

 3 KINGSLEY MAT, 04/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 564893 2/11751P 6P 1P 2P 2PD09/11/2021

 4 SMACK WATER MAN MAT, 04/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3A. Capper 573219 3/21621P 7P 1P 6P 6PD25/05/2022

 5 ONE REASON MAT, 04/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3N. Howard 565739 3/21531P 2P 8P 5P 5PD13/12/2021

 6 ZIPPING MESSI RIC, 08/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Finn 571712 1/01491P 2PD07/04/2022

 7 TAP THE KEG MAT, 04/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1R. Stock 564889 6/41211P 4Y 5Y 4Y 6PD09/11/2021

 8 NEPTUNE BANNER 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Cooper 552808 8/31743P 2P 6P 3P 4PB17/12/2020

 9 MILLY CHANA DAP, 04/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Ivers 569575 7/21653P 5P 4P 4P 1PB03/02/2022

 10 FOXZAMI FOUR MAT, 04/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Stone 564265 3/21622P 1P 7P (FEL)P (FEL)PD11/10/2021

 11 TAKE ON WILL GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2W. Attwill 563034 5/31592P 1P 8P 4P 4PD13/09/2021

 12 ZARA GO ON MAT, 08/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31562P 6P 5P 1P 7PB07/09/2021

 13 LIDCOMBE BLUE MUS, 21/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01472P 3P 4P 6P 4PD03/05/2021

 14 FRANKIES GIRL GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Last 564428 1/01353P 3P 5P 5P 6PB03/11/2021

 15 DESPICABLE GOAT MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Easey 563180 1/01303P 5P 4Y 3Y 3YD12/09/2021

 16 ISABELA ROCKS MAT, 04/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 7/51052P 7P 7Y 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 17 DESPICABLE TOOTS MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Easey 568613 2/0992P 6P 4Y 7Y 4YD10/02/2022

 18 ICE TO FIRE MAT, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Last 566415 10/32046P 2P 1P 5P 1PD15/12/2021

 19 ANGELO MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Smith 567180 7/21943P 1Y 4Y 3Y 1PD14/01/2022

 20 MAGIC WAVE MAT, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Proctor 559252 7/41877P 1P 1P 1Y 8PD02/03/2021

 21 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/41865P 4P 2P 3P 2PD01/08/2020
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 22 MAN OF ZEAL GUN, 15/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 575051 2/01866P 3P 1P 4P 2PD29/04/2022

 23 HARD HEAD RED MAT, 04/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 3/01698P 3Y 2Y 1P 1YD04/01/2022

 24 SET TO RUN MAT, 04/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Capper 556725 4/21654P 5P 4P 3P 1PB20/03/2021

 25 NOON DAY SUN GAR, 16/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Masterson 555440 7/51625P 6P 5P 1P 2PB15/02/2021

 26 FABULOUS RYAN GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Last 568611 3/21594P 1P 4P 3P 6PD10/02/2022

 27 MY BOY AIDEN 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Winstanley 552512 6/31445P 6P 7P 2P 2PD16/11/2020

 28 LIDCOMBE BABE GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dunphy 568791 2/11387P 5P 7P 1P 1PB06/02/2022

 29 MAJESTIC ZEKE MAT, 04/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 576850 3/01285P 5Y 5P 1Y 1YD11/09/2022

 30 JOHN'S FLASH MAT, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 568418 1/01197P 5P 4P 1P 2PD04/02/2022

 31 SYMI SURTEE 2 GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01174P 5P 1P 4P 3PD05/07/2022

 32 BUTTERWICK 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01116P 4P 2P 6P 7PD03/05/2021

 33 TRANSPOSE GAR, 10/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01115P 3P 4P 5P 7PD13/06/2022

 34 HARD CHOICE 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/01096P 2P 6P 6Y 4PD25/05/2021

 35 CHIP ROCK MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61087P 7P 5P 8P 2PB30/04/2021

 36 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/11024P 6P 3P 5Y 7PD24/04/2020

 37 SIRIUS CUDDLES RIS, 26/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 553671 3/1977Y 8P 8P 2P 4PB02/01/2021

 38 NULA'S BISCUIT MAT, 04/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/2968P 3P 5P 6P 7PD09/04/2020

 39 BLUEY'S WISH MAT, 04/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0937P 2P 7Y 6Y 6PD27/05/2021

 40 PEYTON'S WISH MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/0936P 8P 7P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 41 MICKEY DAWN 2 MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0905P 7P 8P 8P 3PB28/11/2021

 42 BRENTON BARNACLE MAT, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/0845P 4P 6P 7P 5PD14/01/2021

 43 ROSACKY ESTRELLA RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 573257 1/0814P 7P 7P 6P 4PB13/05/2022
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 44 PEPPER SAUCE GUN, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/5816P 5P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020

 45 SHADOW DOLL GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/0724P 8P 4P 7P 8PB10/04/2020

 46 ATHENA MISS MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 565182 2/1726P 4P 7P 6P 8PB08/09/2021

 47 TWO SUNS GUN, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/1698P 5P 7P 6P 7PD12/09/2020

 48 QUEST FOR BUCKS MAT, 04/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Dwyer 571471 2/0697P 6P 8P 6P 5PD28/01/2022

 49 DARK SECRET GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 560359 1/0627P 7P 7P 7Y 5PD31/05/2021

 50 KENZI'S BLAZE MAT, 08/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1578P 8P 5P 7P 8PB12/01/2019

 51 SARA'S TIGER MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1578P 6P 7P 8P 7PB02/06/2021

 52 SPECIAL TRICKS MAT, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 563839 1/0547P 7P 8P 8P 7PB30/09/2021

 53 DESPICABLE MAX MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 556866 4/0527P 6Y 5Y 8Y 5YD23/03/2021

 54 RANGE KEY RIS, 02/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Macindoe 554289 3/0447Y 7Y 8Y 5Y 6YD19/01/2021
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 1 KINGSLEY MAT, 04/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 564893 2/11751P 6P 1P 2P 2PD09/11/2021

 2 SMACK WATER MAN MAT, 04/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3A. Capper 573219 3/21621P 7P 1P 6P 6PD25/05/2022

 3 ONE REASON MAT, 04/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3N. Howard 565739 3/21531P 2P 8P 5P 5PD13/12/2021

 4 ZIPPING MESSI RIC, 08/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Finn 571712 1/01491P 2PD07/04/2022

 5 TAP THE KEG MAT, 04/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1R. Stock 564889 6/41211P 4Y 5Y 4Y 6PD09/11/2021

 6 NEPTUNE BANNER 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Cooper 552808 8/31743P 2P 6P 3P 4PB17/12/2020

 7 MILLY CHANA DAP, 04/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Ivers 569575 7/21653P 5P 4P 4P 1PB03/02/2022

 8 FOXZAMI FOUR MAT, 04/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Stone 564265 3/21622P 1P 7P (FEL)P (FEL)PD11/10/2021

 9 TAKE ON WILL GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2W. Attwill 563034 5/31592P 1P 8P 4P 4PD13/09/2021

 10 ZARA GO ON MAT, 08/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31562P 6P 5P 1P 7PB07/09/2021

 11 LIDCOMBE BLUE MUS, 21/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01472P 3P 4P 6P 4PD03/05/2021

 12 FRANKIES GIRL GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Last 564428 1/01353P 3P 5P 5P 6PB03/11/2021

 13 DESPICABLE GOAT MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Easey 563180 1/01303P 5P 4Y 3Y 3YD12/09/2021

 14 ISABELA ROCKS MAT, 04/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 7/51052P 7P 7Y 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 15 DESPICABLE TOOTS MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Easey 568613 2/0992P 6P 4Y 7Y 4YD10/02/2022

 16 ICE TO FIRE MAT, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Last 566415 10/32046P 2P 1P 5P 1PD15/12/2021

 17 ANGELO MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Smith 567180 7/21943P 1Y 4Y 3Y 1PD14/01/2022

 18 MAGIC WAVE MAT, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Proctor 559252 7/41877P 1P 1P 1Y 8PD02/03/2021

 19 MAN OF ZEAL GUN, 15/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 575051 2/01866P 3P 1P 4P 2PD29/04/2022

 20 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/41865P 4P 2P 3P 2PD01/08/2020

 21 HARD HEAD RED MAT, 04/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 3/01698P 3Y 2Y 1P 1YD04/01/2022

 22 SET TO RUN MAT, 04/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Capper 556725 4/21654P 5P 4P 3P 1PB20/03/2021
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 23 NOON DAY SUN GAR, 16/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Masterson 555440 7/51625P 6P 5P 1P 2PB15/02/2021

 24 FABULOUS RYAN GAR, 06/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Last 568611 3/21594P 1P 4P 3P 6PD10/02/2022

 25 MY BOY AIDEN 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Winstanley 552512 6/31445P 6P 7P 2P 2PD16/11/2020

 26 LIDCOMBE BABE GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dunphy 568791 2/11387P 5P 7P 1P 1PB06/02/2022

 27 MAJESTIC ZEKE MAT, 04/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 576850 3/01285P 5Y 5P 1Y 1YD11/09/2022

 28 JOHN'S FLASH MAT, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 568418 1/01197P 5P 4P 1P 2PD04/02/2022

 29 SYMI SURTEE 2 GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01174P 5P 1P 4P 3PD05/07/2022

 30 TRANSPOSE GAR, 10/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01115P 3P 4P 5P 7PD13/06/2022

 31 BUTTERWICK 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01116P 4P 2P 6P 7PD03/05/2021

 32 HARD CHOICE 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/01096P 2P 6P 6Y 4PD25/05/2021

 33 CHIP ROCK MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61087P 7P 5P 8P 2PB30/04/2021

 34 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/11024P 6P 3P 5Y 7PD24/04/2020

 35 SIRIUS CUDDLES RIS, 26/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 553671 3/1977Y 8P 8P 2P 4PB02/01/2021

 36 NULA'S BISCUIT MAT, 04/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/2968P 3P 5P 6P 7PD09/04/2020

 37 PEYTON'S WISH MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/0936P 8P 7P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 38 BLUEY'S WISH MAT, 04/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0937P 2P 7Y 6Y 6PD27/05/2021

 39 MICKEY DAWN 2 MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0905P 7P 8P 8P 3PB28/11/2021

 40 BRENTON BARNACLE MAT, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/0845P 4P 6P 7P 5PD14/01/2021

 41 ROSACKY ESTRELLA RIC, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 573257 1/0814P 7P 7P 6P 4PB13/05/2022

 42 PEPPER SAUCE GUN, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/5816P 5P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020

 43 SHADOW DOLL GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 545539 1/0724P 8P 4P 7P 8PB10/04/2020

 44 ATHENA MISS MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 565182 2/1726P 4P 7P 6P 8PB08/09/2021

 45 TWO SUNS GUN, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/1698P 5P 7P 6P 7PD12/09/2020
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 46 QUEST FOR BUCKS MAT, 04/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Dwyer 571471 2/0697P 6P 8P 6P 5PD28/01/2022

 47 DARK SECRET GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 560359 1/0627P 7P 7P 7Y 5PD31/05/2021

 48 KENZI'S BLAZE MAT, 08/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1578P 8P 5P 7P 8PB12/01/2019

 49 SARA'S TIGER MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1578P 6P 7P 8P 7PB02/06/2021

 50 SPECIAL TRICKS MAT, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 563839 1/0547P 7P 8P 8P 7PB30/09/2021

 51 DESPICABLE MAX MAT, 08/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 556866 4/0527P 6Y 5Y 8Y 5YD23/03/2021

 52 RANGE KEY RIS, 02/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Macindoe 554289 3/0447Y 7Y 8Y 5Y 6YD19/01/2021
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 4 MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01162P 2P 5P 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 2 SPECIAL STYLE MAT, 04/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Walton 568863 0/01012P 4PB04/01/2022

 3 CRUISING CHARLIE MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Forbes 576852 0/0963P 2Y 6Y 6YD11/09/2022

 4 MEKONG RUBY 2 MAT, 04/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0883P 7P 4P 6P 3PB04/06/2022

 5 GLITZY ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 574916 0/00B06/07/2022

 6 CHEAP ROLEX GAR, 01/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/0945P 7P 2P 4P 3PD05/02/2022

 7 SCOTCH ZERO ICE MAT, 25/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Young 560968 0/0884P 2P 4Y 4YD04/07/2021

 8 AUSSIE TILLY MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Eberand 577743 0/0836P 3PB30/10/2022

 9 JUST SAVAGE RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Savage 573791 0/0825P 3P 4PD21/06/2022

 10 MISS RIOT MAT, 11/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0467P 6P 7P 6P 6PB26/11/2021

 11 LIDCOMBE ROAD MAT, 11/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/0468P 7P 6P 6P 5PD06/02/2022

 12 SILVER REIN GOS, 02/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Mattress 567824 0/0584PD20/01/2022

 13 ZIPPING WHEELER WPK, 03/04/2024, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Finn 571716 0/0584PB07/04/2022

 14 ZIPPING RASO RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Finn 571719 0/0337PB07/04/2022

 15 HE'S SUITED 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Jobson 573966 0/0765P 4P 5P 3P 6PD13/06/2022

 16 STEEL BUGS MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0575P 4PD11/04/2022

 17 RAPID DUKE GAR, 06/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568117 0/0487P 7P 4P 6PD27/01/2022

 18 OUR FLYING BEE WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1D. Stone 569776 0/0357Y 7YB06/03/2022

 19 ZIPPING CONNERY RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 571785 0/0356P 8PD08/04/2022

 20 HEART DESIRES GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022

 21 FUN KEY DUCK RIS, 12/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M/1L. Davis 572259 0/0337Y 7Y 8Y 8YD02/05/2022
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 1 BLIND AMBITION Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*M. Lill 563679 10/72281P 3P 4P 3P 1PD30/09/2021

 2 ZIPPING STROP Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Finn 563860 6/42841P 1Y (BDN)P 1P 1PD06/10/2021

 3 BLUE JUGGLER Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Field 564896 6/42431P 4P 3P 1P 1PD09/11/2021

 4 JUNGLE BLAST Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Mason 574704 5/32431P 1P 4P 3P 1PD04/07/2022

 5 ME ME CELEBRITY Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Smith 570953 7/02282P 1P 2P 4P 3PB22/03/2022

 6 AWESOME ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Smith 558506 11/62002P 5P 4C 3P 4PD27/04/2021

 7 STUNG BY BEES 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2L. Chaytor 551576 7/31862P 4P 1P 6P 2YD12/11/2020

 8 WEFFALEE SHIELD Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Forbes 552041 24/71702P 4Y 7Y 5P 3PD26/11/2020

 9 ISLE OF ARRAN Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Young 560962 5/31571P 5P 6P 3Y 3YD04/07/2021

 10 MOON RAIDER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Rees 574147 1/01522P 7P 3P 1P 4PD19/06/2022
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 1 BEERS AND BANTER MAT, 08/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Proctor 570956 3/22323P 3P 1P 3Y (FEL)PD22/03/2022

 2 STOCK'S GIFT MAT, 08/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Mcintosh 564887 2/11863P 6P 4P 2P 1PD09/11/2021

 3 STUNG BY BEES 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2L. Chaytor 551576 7/31862P 4P 1P 6P 2YD12/11/2020

 4 IBROX BLUEBIRD RIS, 02/04/2024, R9, YLast start Country winner 5/4W. Dance 560896 5/11611Y 1Y 8P 2Y 1YB01/07/2021

 5 BEST EVER MAT, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Parrelli 561102 7/02914P 2P 2P 1P 1PD05/07/2021

 6 COLONIAL CUSTARD 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Lill 563683 13/32124P 3P 1C 3P 4PD30/09/2021

 7 NEPTUNE BANNER 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Cooper 552808 8/31743P 2P 6P 3P 4PB17/12/2020

 8 MY BOY AIDEN 2 MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Winstanley 552512 6/21445P 6P 7P 2P 2PD16/11/2020

 9 BIG SHOT MAT, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 576807 3/11437P 4P 5P 2Y (FEL)PD07/09/2022

 10 WHISKY IN RIO MAT, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 552053 5/01306P 5P 6Y 3P 3PD15/11/2020

 11 ROSACKY VENOM MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 560887 4/11276P 2P 6P 1Y 8PD06/07/2021

 12 EMERALD DANCER 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 550735 3/11146P 7P 5P 2P 4PB27/10/2020

 13 MICKEY DAWN 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0905P 7P 8P 8P 3PB28/11/2021
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P MX 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REDFERN FERRARI MAT, 11/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Field 561230 1/01773P 2P 4P 5P 2PD20/06/2021

 2 MOON RAIDER 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Rees 574147 1/01522P 7P 3P 1P 4PD19/06/2022

 3 RAPIDO VITO MAT, 04/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Forbes 570528 1/01313P 4Y 2Y 6P 3YD26/03/2022

 4 CHANTILLY MAT, 04/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/01173P 6P 5P 4P 4PB04/05/2021

 5 RUINATION MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Proctor 576711 1/01511PD07/06/2022

 6 AUSSIE RATTLER MAT, 04/04/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Mitchell 575488 1/01211P 5Y 2YD28/07/2022

 7 RED OPAL MAT, 04/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Walton 564385 1/01446P 2P 2P 5P 6PD31/10/2021

 8 UNIQUE STYLE MAT, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Stewart 571080 1/01324P 3P 1P 5PD11/04/2022

 9 READY TO RATTLE MAT, 04/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mitchell 575490 1/01242P 7P 1P 4P 4YD28/07/2022

 10 ROAD TO IBROX RIS, 02/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 565544 1/01213Y 6Y 6P 2Y 1PD20/11/2021

 11 SYMI SURTEE 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01174P 5P 1P 4P 3PD05/07/2022

 12 HUMBLE ETHICS MAT, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 574131 1/01165P 2Y 6Y 3Y 3YD14/06/2022

 13 GARIN MAT, 04/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01145P 5P 4P 3P 6PD04/05/2021

 14 BUTTERWICK 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558460 1/01116P 4P 2P 6P 7PD03/05/2021

 15 HARD CHOICE 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/01096P 2P 6P 6Y 4PD25/05/2021

 16 ZIP ZIPPER ZOOM WPK, 16/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Howard 565235 1/0986P 1P 4PD30/11/2021

 17 HARD STYLE REBEL GAR, 17/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 558972 1/086(FTF)P 6P 7P 2Y 7PD10/05/2021

 18 GIRL GOES ZIP MAT, 04/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 576856 1/0856P 5Y 4Y 7P 2YB11/09/2022

 19 JAGGER STYLE GAR, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/0756P 5P 8P 6P (FEL)PD20/06/2021

 20 FIRECOP MAT, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0576P 6P 8P 8P 8PD30/04/2021

 21 ZIPPING NEESON WPK, 03/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Barnes 571786 0/01342PD08/04/2022

 22 ZIPPING MARADONA MAT, 08/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Finn 571720 0/0922P 6PD07/04/2022
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 23 ZIPPING CASILLAS MAT, 08/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Finn 571715 0/0883P 5PD07/04/2022

 24 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01162P 2P 5P 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 25 MEKONG RUBY 1 MAT, 04/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0883P 7P 4P 6P 3PB04/06/2022

 26 HE'S SUITED 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Jobson 573966 0/0765P 4P 5P 3P 6PD13/06/2022

 27 ZIPPING KIMMICH WPK, 03/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M/1M. Finn 571717 0/0584PD07/04/2022
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 1 DAWN'S SISTER MAT, 08/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Howarth 561137 1/01602P 2P 5P 1P 6YB01/07/2021

 2 ULTRALIGHT EBBY MAT, 08/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Eberand 563528 1/01492P 5P 4P 2P 4YD09/10/2021

 3 ZIPPING MARCIA MAT, 08/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Barnes 566613 2/11443P 6P 1P 5P 8PB10/12/2021

 4 SIRIUS THINKING BUL, 02/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 553675 9/02324P 3P 4C 2P 1PB02/01/2021

 5 MAD TORO RIC, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Stone 571082 5/32285P 1P 3P 2P 1PB11/04/2022

 6 MISS ZIPPER RIC, 10/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Howard 559764 7/22198P 2P 1P 1P 3PB05/03/2021

 7 LEMON SQUEEZE RIC, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Stone 560900 4/11478P 2P 2P 4P 5PB01/07/2021

 8 MY BOY AIDEN 3 MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Winstanley 552512 6/01445P 6P 7P 2P 2PD16/11/2020

 9 AURORA LOVE MAT, 25/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 559762 5/11356P 1P 5P 4P 4PB05/03/2021

 10 EMERALD DANCER 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 550735 3/11146P 7P 5P 2P 4PB27/10/2020
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 1 ROCKY REEF RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 1/2B. May 560663 23/92804Y 2P 1P 6Y 1PD04/02/2021

 2 CLOCK OFF 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 1/2R. Howard 544584 23/82571M 7M 1M 1M 4MD03/02/2020
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01162P 2P 5P 3P 5PB25/11/2021
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 1 GARDEN PARTY GAR, 10/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Asquith 544965 12/61861P 6P 6P 3P (FEL)PB19/04/2020
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, P

MAT, 04/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01162P 2P 5P 3P 5PB25/11/2021
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